

If the thought of needles or a lengthy exam process isn't attractive for getting a permanent and affordable life insurance policy, Sons of Norway has your Simple Solution. With only a few medical questions, you could get up to \$50,000 in coverage with level premiums¹ regardless of any changes in health with our Simple Solution Simplified Issue Whole Life. As a member, YOU have the potential for growing your death benefit and cash value with dividend payments, not shareholders.

Peace of Mind



Coverage up to \$50,000 with premiums and cash values that are guaranteed for your lifetime.*

No Medical Exam



Easy to answer questions and no physical required.

Customizable



Available riders include
Child Term² and
Guaranteed Purchase³
without health questions
or underwriting⁴.*

Participating



Potential for member refunds that could increase your coverage.

*Availability of, and benefits payable under, the insurance product(s) described are subject to state availability, state variation, restrictions and eligibility requirements including underwriting approval.

1 Face Amounts from Ages 0 - 59: \$25,000 - \$50,000; Ages 60 - 74: \$10,000 - \$50,000

2 Base Insured Age must be from 18 - 55

3 Base Insured Age must be from 0 - 37

4 Riders may incur an additional cost or premium. Riders may not be available in all states. Form Numbers: ICC21 WL, WL 21 FL, WL 21 ND, WL 21 SD

Application Numbers: ICC21 SI21 App, CASI21 App (1/23), FLSI21 App, NDSI21 App, SDSI21 App Rider forms: ICC WL17-GP0, WL17-GP0, WL17-GP0 FL, ICC17 CIR17, CIR17, CIR 17 FL

Sons of Norway, 1455 West Lake Street, Minneapolis, MN, offers financial products, limited to life insurance policies and annuity contracts. Life insurance products are issued and guaranteed by Sons of Norway. Guarantees are based on the claims-paying ability of the company. Product approval and features may vary and may not be available in all states. Products issued by Sons of Norway are available to applicants who meet membership, insurability, and residency requirements. Life insurance products are not bank products, are not a deposit, are not insured by the FDIC, or any other federal entity, have no bank guarantee, and may lose value. This information is not intended as a recommendation of a specific certificate or investment strategy, rather, it is intended to be general and informational in nature. Sons of Norway does not provide tax or legal advice. Please contact your tax or legal advisor regarding your situation.

For Agent Use Only. Not for Public Distribution